Maschile Under 19 2021/2022 (Liguria) - Girone unico

classifica completa 3° giornata
SQUADRA PT G \%

v Zephyr Trading Vdm 9 3 3
@ Admo Volley Blu 3 2 1
@ Admo Volley Verde 0 2 0
A Npsg Pallavolo Spezia 1 0
psg p 0

risultati della 3° giornata
13/12/2021 19:30 Zephyr Trading Vdm VAR

PALACONTI - CAMPO
Admo Volley Blu @

PERPENDICOLARE - VIA PIETRO
Npsg Pallavolo Spezia
[\

www.amis-admo.it

SV

3-0

27-25 25-10 25-22

SP Qs
1 9,000
4 1,000
6 0,167
3 0,000

@ Admo Volley Verde

RIPOSA

RIPOSA

PF
250

162

139

51

PS
180

180

167

75

QP
1,389

0,900

0,832

0,680
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